

Ex. no. 434/2016

02/09/2016

Pr.:- Ms. Gyan Mitra, counsel for DH.

Report of Naib Nazir perused.

Heard. Case file perused.

Issue warrants of attachment against the movable properties of the JD for realization of decretal amount vide PF.

DH to appear before Ld. ACJ for appointment of bailiff on 13/10/2016.

Be put up for report on 25/11/2016.

(RAVINDER SINGH)
Addl. District Judge (Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 02/09/2016.