

Ex. No. 434/16

17-2-2017

Present : Ms. Gyan Mitra, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Ld. Counsel for DH sought adjournment to move an application for procuring police aid. Heard. Matter adjourned.

Put up for further proceeding on 11-4-2017.

(Ravinder Singh)
ADJ/Shah/KKD/Delhi
17-2-2017