

Ex. no. 434/2016

11/04/2017

Pr.:- DH with proxy counsel Sh. Praveen Singh.
None for JD.

Sh. Harkesh Kumar, bailiff is present. His statement recorded and discharged.

Ld. Proxy counsel for DH sought time to place list of articles which is to be attached.

Heard. Matter adjourned.

Be put up for further proceedings on 07/07/2017.

(RAVINDER SINGH)
Addl. District Judge (Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 11/04/2017.