

Ex. no. 434/2016

handwritten

07/07/2017

Pr.:- Ms. Gyan Mitra, counsel for DH.
None for JD.

Ld. counsel for DH sought adjournment to move an application for attachment of immovable property of JD.

Heard. Matter adjourned.

Be put up for further proceedings on 10/11/2017.

(RAVINDER SINGH)

Addl. District & Sessions Judge (Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 07/07/2017.