

Ex. no. 434/2016
Naveen Kumar Sahai v. M/s Deepak Motors .

17.01.2020

Execution petition received by way of transfer from the court of Sh. Devender Nain, Ld.ADJ-03 (Shahdara), Karkardooma, Delhi in view of orders No.8482-94 Judl./Shd./KKD/2019 Delhi dated 07.12.2019 and No. 8534-46 Judl./Shd./KKD/2019 Delhi dated 10.12.2019 of the Ld. District & Sessions Judge (Shahdara), Karkardooma, Delhi. It be checked and registered.

Present:- DH in person.
None for the JD.

Bailiff Sh. Prabhat Sharma is present. He is discharged unexamined for today. He is bound down for the next date of hearing.

Put up for statement of the bailiff on **14.02.2020.**

(SMITA GARG)
Addl. District Judge-02,
Shahdara, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi. 17.01.2020.